
FLU VACCINATION CLINICS
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FREE FLU SHOTS!
BE IN LINE AT LEAST 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE END OF THE SESSION
BRING UNIVERSITY ID CARD
WEAR SHORT SLEEVES!

	 1	 SARF Fair
Main Quad
Friday, September 30
3 – 5:30 pm  

	 2	 Student Health Service
860 E 59th Street, R 100
Goldblatt Pavilion Entrance
Saturday, October 1
10:00 am – 1:30 pm

	 3	 Regenstein Library
JRL A11
Monday, October 10 
9 am – 2 pm
	

	 4	 Social Service Administration
Lobby
Tuesday, October 11 
9 am – 3 pm

	 1	 Wellapalooza
Main Quad
Wednesday, October 5 
11:15 am – 1:30 pm

	 5	 Law School 
Room 6
Thursday, October 13 
9 am – 3 pm

	 6	 Charles M. Harper Center
Room 104
Monday, October 17 
9 am – 1 pm

	 7	 Bartlett Lounge
Tuesday, October 18 
12 pm – 6 pm

	 8	 Reynolds Club 
Market Place 
Wednesday, October 19
9 am – 3 pm 

	 3	 Regenstein Library 
JRL A 11
Thursday, October 20 
1 pm – 7 pm

	 2	 Student Health Service
860 E 59th Street, R 100
Goldblatt Pavilion Entrance
Saturday, November 5
10:00 am – 1:30 pm

	 9	 The Health Benefits Fair
		  Ida Noyes Hall  

Thursday, November 10
9 am – 4 pm 
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